
 2016-2017 DISD
Approved Schedule

Pay Grade State 
Minimum

Step 
Difference

DISD 
Minimum

10M TEACHER 
BACHELOR

10M TEACHER 
MASTER'S

10.5M TEACHER 
BACHELOR

10.5M TEACHER 
MASTER'S

11M TEACHER 
BACHELOR

11M TEACHER 
MASTER'S

12M TEACHER 
BACHELOR

12M TEACHER 
MASTER'S

$2,300 $1,400 $2,400
0 $28,080 $0 $30,380 $31,780 $32,780 $33,479 $34,533 $35,179 $36,286 $38,408 $39,616
1 $28,690 $610 $30,990 $32,390 $33,390 $34,122 $35,176 $35,854 $36,961 $39,145 $40,354
2 $29,290 $600 $31,590 $32,990 $33,990 $34,754 $35,808 $36,518 $37,625 $39,870 $41,079
3 $29,890 $600 $32,190 $33,590 $34,590 $35,386 $36,440 $37,183 $38,289 $40,595 $41,804
4 $31,170 $1,280 $33,470 $34,870 $35,870 $36,735 $37,788 $38,599 $39,706 $42,142 $43,351
5 $32,440 $1,270 $34,740 $36,140 $37,140 $38,073 $39,126 $40,005 $41,112 $43,677 $44,886
6 $33,720 $1,280 $36,020 $37,420 $38,420 $39,421 $40,475 $41,422 $42,529 $45,224 $46,433
7 $34,900 $1,180 $37,200 $38,600 $39,600 $40,664 $41,718 $42,728 $43,835 $46,650 $47,859
8 $36,020 $1,120 $38,320 $39,720 $40,720 $41,844 $42,898 $43,968 $45,075 $48,004 $49,212
9 $37,080 $1,060 $39,380 $40,780 $41,780 $42,961 $44,014 $45,141 $46,248 $49,285 $50,493

10 $38,080 $1,000 $40,380 $41,780 $42,780 $44,014 $45,068 $46,248 $47,355 $50,493 $51,702
11 $39,020 $940 $41,320 $42,720 $43,720 $45,004 $46,058 $47,289 $48,396 $51,630 $52,838
12 $39,930 $910 $42,230 $43,630 $44,630 $45,963 $47,017 $48,296 $49,403 $52,729 $53,938
13 $40,760 $830 $43,060 $44,460 $45,460 $46,838 $47,891 $49,215 $50,322 $53,732 $54,941
14 $41,560 $800 $43,860 $45,260 $46,260 $47,680 $48,734 $50,101 $51,208 $54,699 $55,908
15 $42,310 $750 $44,610 $46,010 $47,010 $48,470 $49,524 $50,931 $52,038 $55,606 $56,814
16 $43,030 $720 $45,330 $46,730 $47,730 $49,229 $50,282 $51,728 $52,835 $56,476 $57,684
17 $43,700 $670 $46,000 $47,400 $48,400 $49,935 $50,988 $52,470 $53,576 $57,286 $58,494
18 $44,340 $640 $46,640 $48,040 $49,040 $50,609 $51,662 $53,178 $54,285 $58,059 $59,268
19 $44,940 $600 $47,240 $48,640 $49,640 $51,241 $52,295 $53,842 $54,949 $58,784 $59,993

20 - 21 $45,510 $570 $47,810 $49,210 $50,210 $51,842 $52,895 $54,473 $55,580 $59,473 $60,682

22 - 23 $46,010 $500 $48,310 $49,710 $50,710 $52,368 $53,422 $55,027 $56,134 $60,077 $61,286
24 - 25 $46,510 $500 $48,810 $50,210 $51,210 $52,895 $53,949 $55,580 $56,687 $60,682 $61,890
26 - 27 $47,010 $500 $49,310 $50,710 $51,710 $53,422 $54,475 $56,134 $57,240 $61,286 $62,494
28 - 29 $47,510 $500 $49,810 $51,210 $52,210 $53,949 $55,002 $56,687 $57,794 $61,890 $63,099

30+ $48,010 $500 $50,310 $51,710 $52,710 $54,475 $55,529 $57,240 $58,347 $62,494 $63,703


	DISD 16.17 Pay Schedule

